
First Last Role Grade Crews Cell Phone Home PhoneEmail Facebook

Abigail DeGennaro Royal Courtier Freshman None 703-268-9489 703-371-5257 (mom's cell)1561045@fcpsschools.net Yes
Adam Sieff Starveling/Moonshine Senior Set, Props, Paint, Publicity 703-863-4053 --- adambsieff@gmail.com Yes
Aiden Kriel Theseus Freshman Deck, Lights 703-395-7582 703-341-3012 sirkoolkid@gmail.com Yes
Alex Burns Royal Courtier Freshman None  571-730-0583 703-389-9986 (mom's cell)alex.t.burns@outlook.com No
Alex Lopez Battle With The Centaurs - Player Freshman None 703-364-8585 --- alopez42305@gmail.com Yes
Ash Rauch Snout/Wall Junior Costumes, Paint/Set Dressing 571-492-2713 --- srzekee2@gmail.com Yes (Zekimus Ponchetrain
Ben Eggleston Oberon Junior Props 703-964-6066` 703-938-7382 beneggleston@cox.net Yes
Brendan Dure Egeus Junior Build/Set 703-640-4625 703-255-0408 brendandure@gmail.com Yes
Byron Rivey Royal Courtier Sophomore Build/Set, House, Paint/Set Dressing 571-422-9135 --- byronrivey@yahoo.com Yes
Caitlin Sullivan Hippolyta Sophomore Paint/Set Dressing, Publicity 703-999-6454 703-698-7533 simple.scholar72@gmail.com Yes
Carissa Ma Fairy Freshman Costumes, Hair & Makeup, Paint/Set Dressing, Publicity 703-981-0780 703-625-2489 carissa.ma@myxing.net Yes
Caroline Simpson Mustardseed Senior Props Crew Chief 703-261-3112 703-938-6818 chsimpson51@gmail.com Yes
Cassidy Shaw Fairy Freshman Build/Set, Costumes, Paint/Set Dressing, T-shirts and Programs 703-638-5674 --- 052505Cas@gmail.com Yes
Celeste Phillips Puck Senior Publicity Crew Chief 571-730-0556 703-255-5526 cpyarn@verizon.net Yes
Charles Arase Bottom/Pyramus Senior --- 703-946-4630 703-281-7163 charlesarase@gmail.com Yes
Ciara Stefanik Fairy Freshman Costumes, Hair & Makeup 703-801-9458 703-635-3698 ciara@kstef.com Yes
Claire Centola Fairy Sophomore Costumes, Hair & Makeup, Choreography 571-253-2315 703-819-7687 claire.centola@gmail.com Yes
Coco Pinnock Fairy Freshman Build/Set, Lights, Paint/Set Dressing 703-776-0138 703-776-0041 cocopinnock@gmail.com Yes
Elenora Fiel Hermia Junior T-shirts and Programs Crew Chief 650-452-0843 704-941-7217 elenorafiel@gmail.com Yes
Elizabeth Endicott Fairy Freshman Costumes, Props 719-749-8162 913-626-2981 elizabethfendicott@gmail.com Yes (Sunshine Sparkles)
Erika Nielsen Fairy Freshman --- 703-801-8311 703-319-7775 backstage5657@gmail.com Yes
Ethan Uffelman Royal Courtier Freshman House 703-717-2362 703-539-9850 ewuffel@gmail.com No
Graham Armstrong Mourning Muses - Player Sophomore Build/Set 571-328-3840 202-320-7098 gbarmstrong67@gmail.com Yes
Isabelle Centola First Fairy Senior Props, Paint/Set Dressing, Publicity, Choreography 571-353-4068 703-266-2305 isabelle.centola@gmail.com Yes
Jordan Roller Helena Senior Publicity, Set, Paint 703-622-0618 703-319-0087 jordaneliz12@gmail.com Yes (Jordan Eliz)
Kaelyn Graham Mourning Muses - Player Freshman Stage Management 949-392-0066 949-573-3132 kaelyn.a.graham@gmail.com Yes
Katherine Carr Fairy Junior Paint/Set Dressing 703-717-3119 703-268-5488 katherinecarr1234@yahoo.com Yes
Katie Hindin Fairy Freshman Paint/Set Dressing, Publicity 571-328-9536 703-725-4971 (Mom's cell)katie.hindin@icloud.com Yes
Kelsey Dow Fairy Freshman --- 571-318-1270 703-860-8169 dowk2@icloud.com Yes
Kieran Warner Fairy Freshman Build/Set, Paint/Set Dressing, Publicity 571-585-7260 703-758-1670 kittykkieran@gmail.com Yes
Kush Makerji Battle With The Centaurs - Player Senior Costumes, Hair & Makeup, Props 571-337-0673 703-560-3203 kushmukerji@outlook.com No
Kyler Neville Flute/Thisbe Sophomore Build/Set 571-269-1649 703-875-6764 kyneville20@gmail.com No (uses Logan's)
Logan Neville Lysander Junior Publicity 571-885-9207 703-865-6764 logoneville10@gmail.com Yes
Luke Jackins Philostrate Junior Hair & Makeup 703-389-2557 703-281-7720 lukej8@verizon.net Yes
Luke Murphy Royal Courtier Freshman --- 703-405-8428 703-870-7227 murphyluke2842@gmail.com Yes
Mary Yacura Mourning Muses - Player Sophomore Costumes 919-928-3661 703-346-6827 maryyacura101@gmail.com Yes
Megan Sierzega Moth Senior Build/Set, Paint/Set Dressing, Publicity 703-470-9319 703-242-2491 me.sierzega@gmail.com Yes
Matt Dottory Riot of the Tipsy Bacchanals - Player Freshman --- 225-921-3648 --- mattdott04@gmail.com Yes
Meghna Parameswaran Fairy Junior Costumes, Props, Paint/Set Dressing 703-206-8249 703-830-6433 m.parameswaran527@gmail.com Yes (Mahesh Parameswaran)
Mehru Adnan Riot of the Tipsy Bacchanals - Player Junior Costumes, Props, Paint/Set Dressing, Publicity 703-438-1222 703-981-8881 mehru.adnan102@gmail.com Yes
Mia McCarthy Mourning Muses - Player Freshman Hair & Makeup, Paint/Set Dressing 571-459-5360 703-938-7208 1525038@fcpsschools.net Yes
Nick Hovis Demetrius Senior Build/Set, Props, Publicity 703-401-2307 703-242-0888 nickhovis31@gmail.com Yes
Nova Seidenstein Riot of the Tipsy Bacchanals - Player Freshman Build/Set, House, Lights 703-939-7420 703-319-8899 mothnose@gmail.com Yes
Rachel Thompson Peaseblossom Senior Hair & Makeup, Props 571-529-0556 703-242-8899 RNTChel@gmail.com Yes
Sasha Tepp Fairy Sophomore Build/Set, Deck, Hair & Makeup, Publicity, Paint/Set Dressing 703-457-0075 703-865-5600 smtepp@gmail.com Yes
Sophia Ribeiro Royal Courtier Junior Build/Set, House, Paint/Set Dressing 703-955-2182 703-716-5637 SOPHIARIBEIRO@gmail.com Yes
Spencer Kury Royal Courtier Junior Build/Set 703-506-2145 --- spencerku@gmail.com Yes
Spencer Todd Quince/Prologue Senior Build/Set, Paint/Set Dressing, Publicity 703-364-9411 703-399-6954 sstwin2002@gmail.com Yes
Stella Monner Titania Junior Build/Set, Costumes, Deck, Hair & Makeup, Props, Paint/Set Dressing, Publicity 571-585-7950 703-281-1858 stelladuck13@gmail.com Yes
Tallie Uman Fairy Junior Costumes, Props, Paint/Set Dressing 703-342-7221 703-938-3639 tallieuman3@gmail.com Yes
Taylor Bretl Battle With The Centaurs - Player Sophomore Paint/Set Dressing 703-989-3678 703-319-8148 tlbretl11@gmail.com Yes
Will Bush Snug/Lion Junior Costumes, Props, Publicity 703-786-4293 703-281-6060 willbush246@gmail.com Yes


